R3G-5800P4V
SPECIFICATION
Model Name
R3G-5800P4V
Size
Input Voltage
90V - 264 V
Connectors
Main Board Connector 24 Pins - 1
Core Voltage Connector 4+4 Pins - 1
Core Voltage Connector 8 Pins - 1
PCI Express Connector 6+2 Pins - 2
SATA Power Connector - 2
4 Pin Power Connector -10
FDD Power Connector - 1
Ampere Rating
Voltage Amperage
+3.3 V - 38.0A
+5 V - 45.0A Max. 770W
+12 V - 49.0A
-12 V - 1.0A
+5 VSB - 4.0A
Max.61W
PS2 / 3U Mini Redundant N+1
Prime Source Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
Web site : www.primesource.in
R
3
G
-5
8
0
0
P
4
V
Power Supply for High End Servers
Total Output
800W
Recommended Chasis
RM-3161
RM-41416B
RM-4002
RM-4201
RM-4241